·						
(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
A. LUNT						
MAY - 8 2008						
EXAMINER						

Office Use Only



100128625371

05/07/08--01027--002 ++125.00

# **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: VANILLA SKY TNTERNATIONAL LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
DR. CRAIG SIEGEL (Name of Person)
(Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
(Firm/Company)  ASE  APR  APR  APR  APR  APR  (Address)  (Address)
(Address)
SARASONA FC 3Y236 TO
SARASONA FC 3Y236 FO D City/State and Zip Code)  (City/State and Zip Code)  (City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
(Name of Person) at (941) 587 - 732 Z (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
(Name of Poison) (Maa Code & Dayunic Pelephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \ \text{S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

VANILA SKY INTERNATIONAL LCC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:  Mailing Address:  Mailing Address:  1771 Ringling Blud #  SARASOTA FL 34236  SARASOTA FL 34236
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:  (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
De Ceale Sieger FE &
Name  Name    177
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited
liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. Yfurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
decept the congenions of my positionals registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, P.S.

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)



## **ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):**

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Mana	
"MGRM" = Ma	naging Member
MGR	Dr. Crais Siegel
<u> </u>	1771 Pingline Blud #1007
	SPEASONA FC 34236
MGRM	Tonna Grueber
	1771 Ringling Blud # 100
	JARASOTA EL TORZE
	LA
	To To The Total Control of the Contr
	Ø <sub>M</sub> ω
(Use attachment	t if necessary)
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
CLE V: Effective ffective date is li	e date, if other than the date of filing:  (OPTIONAL) isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior late of filing.)
CLE V: Effective flective date is lid days after the d	e date, if other than the date of filing:  (OPTIONAL) isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior late of filing.)
CLE V: Effective effective date is li 0 days after the d	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior date of filing.)  IGNATURE:
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of days after the d	e date, if other than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective effective date is little of days after the d	e date, if other than the date of filing:
CLE V: Effective effective date is list of days after the d	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Typed or printed name of signee  (OPTIONAL)  (OPTIONAL)  (OPTIONAL)  (OPTIONAL)  (OPTIONAL)  (OPTIONAL)

of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

# **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Division of C					
SUBJEC	<sub>T:</sub> TAW	Investment Group,	LLC			
3020			ted Liability Comp	any)	<u> </u>	_
The encl	osed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filin	g.		
Please re	turn all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	g:		
V	Villiam R	. Arce			_	
			(Name of Person)			
_	<del></del>		(Firm/Company)			
8	3361 Wat	termill Blvd				
_	_ <del>_</del>		(Address)			
J	lacksonv	ille, FL 32244	, ,		2008 SECI	-77
<del></del>		(Ci	ty/State and Zip Cod	e)	HE AY	
For furth	er information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		ARY OF	FILED
Bill A	rce		at ( 904	, 647-442	FF SIA H:	O
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Coo	le & Daytime Te	lephon Number	_
Enclosed	d is a check f	or the following amount:				
<b>√</b> \$125.00	O Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton I 2661 Ex	ourier Address tion Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center (see, FL 32301	ıs	